Minsterland | Sommer 2024
TC Velen (2048700)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage

Geeste 46 (Parkplatz am Freibad), 46342 Velen

Sportwart/in
Wiedemhover, Gerd

T 0177 3878839 g.wiedemhoever@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Schmaéing, Claudia

T 0174 9295041 claudia.schmaeing@mail.de
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Herren 4er 1 | Kreisklasse 1

MF: Philipp Schulz
m 0176 47158332; philippschulz85@gmail.com
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Wiedemhover, Gerd
Revers, Karsten
Schulz, Philipp
Revers, Jonas
Winking, David
Schulz, Lucca
Wiedemhover, Leon
Heumer, Jan
Heumer, Till
Amberg, Tim
Wellermann, Jens
Reining, Steffen
Buchner, Jonas
Haida, Marc
Simpelmann, Justus
Revers, Justus
Schnieders, Finn
Volker, Jannis
Hoing, Phil

Horster, Wendelin

ID-Nr.

16601103
17100429
19609698
19754486
19201616
19712668
19759122
10659938
10823460
10760764
10659890
19201992
19954165
19910820
19807972
10659724
10766559
10565443
10666543
10569266

LK DR
LK14,8
LK14,9
LK15,4
LK15,4
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,6
LK21,0
LK21,4
LK21,9
LK23,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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